24. Tue, Dec 4, 2018
25. Wed, Dec 5, 2018

SCA CHOIR CLASS
SCA CHOIR CLASS (+WedChoir #11)[R2:ei:6H)

Thu, Dec 6, 2018 = @ AgHS DRESS REHEARSAL Concert(2:30PM-5:00PM)

Fri, Dec 7, 2018 @ AgHS Christmas Concert(10:00AM-3:00PM)
Sun, Dec 9, 2018 = @ AgHS Christmas Concert(1l:30PM-5:00PM)

26. ADD: Mon, Dec 10, 2018 = EXTRA: SCA CHOIR CLASS

Tue, Dec 11, 2018 = @ AgHS SPARKHILL Christmas Concert(8AM-2:00PM)

CANCEL: Tue, Dec 11PANKEENSCA CHOIR CLASS is at Sparkhill w/AgHS

Tue, Nov 11, 2018

@ FORDHAM Prep Mother’s Club (6:30PM-7:30PM)

8:15AM SCA ADVENT/Christmas Mass

27. Wed, Dec 12, 2018 SCA CHOIR CLASS (+WedChoir #12)
28. ADD: Thu, Dec 13, 2018 = EXTRA SCA CHOIR CLASS

13, 2018 Christmas Concert(4:00PM-10:00PM

29. ADD: Mon, Dec 17, 2018 = EXTRA SCA CHOIR CLASS
30. Tue, Dec 18, 2018 SCA CHOIR CLASS
CANCEL: Wed, Dec 19PWANEEEMCANCEL: SCA CHOIR CLASS & WedChoir

31. ADD: Thu, Dec 20, 2018 = ALL-DAY SCA CHOIR CLASS/DRESS & CONCERT

Fri, Dec 21, 2018 = 8:30AM Fordham Prep Christmas Mass & Assembly
Fri, Dec 21, 2018 = 12 Noon - Caroling for Murray-Weigel Jesuits
3x CHOIR PIZZA PARTY @ Pugsley’s Pizza! 590 E 191st St, Bronx, NY 10458

Kenneth A. Farnum, Jr. '75

Department of Fine Arts:  Vocal Music/Choir Class #7145 / Liturgical Choir Class #7146
e-mail: farnumk@fordhamprep.org / FarnumA440@aol.com

New Fordham Prep / SCA / AgHS Choir Websites

Parental Permission Form for Christmas Tour 2018! (both pages!)




Pg 1 Ver.

UPCOMING PERFORMANCE Events (updated: Thursday-11-01-18)

Fordham Prep/SCA/AgHS
Concert Choir Schedule: Fall-2018

not mandatory
Wednesday, Nov 21, 2018 = 2:50PM - Fordham Prep Rehearsal/Pizza Party #2

AgHS Christmas-2018: "Silent Night, Holy Night" HELL WEEK:
Wed, Dec 5, 2018 = 2:50PM AQUINAS @ SCA!!! w/AgHS+SCA+Fordham Prep
Thu, Dec 6, 2018 2:30PM DRESS Reh. w/AgHS+SCA+Fordham Prep
Fri, Dec 7, 2018 1:30PM STUDENT CONCERT w/AqQHS+SCA+Fordham Prep
Sun, Dec 9, 2018 3:00PM PARENTS CONCERT w/AqHS+SCA+Fordham Prep
Tue, Dec 11, 2018 10:00AM SPARKHILL TRIP w/AgHS+SCA+Fordham Prep

Fordham Prep Mother’s Club Christmas Party
Tue, Dec 11, 2018 = 6:30PM-7:30PM

Molloy Jr./Sr. Christmas Concert
Thu, Dec 13, 2018 = 4:30PM w/AgHS+SCA+Fordham Prep

Fordham Prep Fine Arts & Media Christmas Show
Mon, Dec 17, 2018 = from 3:30PM - 7:30PM w/AgHS+SCA+Fordham Prep

not mandatory = AgHS Christmas Mass @ 10:00AM
Thu, Dec 20, 2018 = 9:30AM rehearsal at AgHS

SCA Christmas VII-2018: "Silent Night, Holy Night”
Thu, Dec 20, 2018 = 1:15PM Class & Dress Reh. & 6PM Concert (all day)

Fordham Prep Christmas Mass & Assembly w/AqHS+SCA+Fordham Prep
Fri, Dec 21, 2018 = 8:30AM Reh./ Mass & 10AM Assembly

not mandatory = AFTER Fordham Prep MASS & ASSEMBLY
Triple Choir Christmas Caroling and PIZZA PARTY!!!
Fri, Dec 21, 2018 = 12 noon - 4:00PM
Caroling: LOCATION T.B.A.
PIZZA PARTY: LOCATION T.B.A.
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UPCOMING PERFORMANCE Events (updated: Friday-10-26-18)

Fordham Prep/SCA/AgHS
Concert Choir Schedule: Spring- 2019

Fordham Prep Fundrai$er III-2019 (F-Prep Men only)
Sat, Mar 2, 2019 = 11:130AM - 4:00PM = rehearsal/PIZZA/Mass/Concert

Ursuline Academy Spring Concert-2019
T.B.A.
April = Q@ w/Ursuline Glee Club including “My Shot” from Hamilton

Fordham Prep Fine Arts Spring Concert-2019
T.B.A.April 30th or May 1lst or May 2nd = F-Prep Spring Fine Arts Concert

SCA Spring Concert VII-2019: ""
Wed, May 1, 2019 = 1:35PM SCA Choir Class & SCA WedChoir
Fri, May 3, 2019 = 12:15PM SCA Class/Dress Reh. & 6PM Concert (all day)




